
PARENT WORKSHOPS            

Workshop Date 

JOINT Coffee morning @ AIS Thursday 19th September2019 

Maths - Times Table Rockstar Wednesday 25th September 2019  
  9 – 9.30am  

Douglas Macmillan coffee morning 
@ AJS 

Friday 27th September 2019 
9am 

English – Accelerated reader Wednesday 2nd October 2019 
9-9.30am 

Vocab parade 
Assembly, talks, watch me learn 

Friday 18th October 2019 
9-10am 

Parent child workshop – Growth 
mindset 

Thursday 24th October 2019 
2-3pm 

Maths – Calculation policy – addition 
and subtraction 

Friday 15th October 2019 
9-10am 

All Stars – Watch me learn – parents 
joint group 

Tuesday 19th November 2019 
9-10am 

English – Reading 
comprehension/emojis 

Friday 28th November 2019 
9-10am 

Christmas Crafts 
All year groups – craft in each class 

Wednesday 11th December 2019 
2-3pm 

SATs meeting – Year 6 Monday 13th January 2020 
3.30pm or 6pm 

ESB coffee morning/workshop Friday 17th January 2020 
9-10am 

Maths – multiplication and division 
calculation policy  

Friday 24th January 2020 
9-10am 

Spelling workshop Friday 31st January 202 
9-9.45am 

Safer internet day – Joint  Tuesday 11th February 2020 
TBC 

World Book Day 
 

Thursday 5th March 2020 
9-9.30am 

Science fair linked to science week 
Parents and children 

Thursday 12th March 2020 
1.30-3pm 

Forest School Tuesday 31st March 2020  
9-10am 

 

 


